


j___‘_:hrmd'himmhmgmy in any protected area. The proper
; Td‘ this M mqnm‘u such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.
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mmwmou NUMBER 10798 o~ _SEX: _Male _ AGE: ... . .. .80
WATIGH-———*—MW

&

mmmm

‘ “Am OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given)

1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: —one—

TS e 4 8 1 - A N SN 8 S S B

BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: ..None

INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are).__sme. /

¥

4. TAXES (Amount and where payable)
5 mmmczs (Including any unregistered claims or deposit of title deed)

OCCUPANCY AND LEASES (If vacant 5o state). . mem
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FILE No

. 4 INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PROPERTY: . __ NoRe .

Py

5. MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION OF

7

7z

. . = et i

. BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS OR OTHER SECURITIES (State whereabouts)
& BANKACCOUNTS: __ Nome .

P > i - - TS 1 M 1 A 0w A P SRS i A el T e G Sl Sy

INTEREST IN ANY ESTATESOR TRUSTS. . None.. .. .

I, SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX: . None

¥

1. PERSONALDEBTS: _____ Nona _/

1, the widersigned, hereby voluntarily turn over to the Castodian all my property in the protected
mummu..m-ﬁ.&.wmuam.mama.mm
or other securities, if any.

1 mmiy that the above information is true and complete and fully discloses all my property of
every description in any protected area in British Columbia and sets forth all my Hlabilities direct

Dated this.. 2781 day of ¢ RSSO |- |
(Signature). ... ,‘W.m_ ok, IR PR

Wmﬁc‘./é @ﬂ/M;‘

Witiuss

FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE




gistrotion No. _Jgpey

Mafuralized - Canadian~Born - National
({ Check)

Wife _Haysko (Japan)

Husbend

‘,jés of Children under 18 |

Reglstered with Custodian







¥ tnd said to be at Mill Ba Gunnery,

Gnlllt *ﬂun! Prince Bupert 1364 of & sin&ltr de~
~.ut Prince This boat was licensed
s _,~lilo 2648 and was sold by him as e
DC Ledger #362. There is aothing to indicate that this
_same as ﬁhat licensed in Furumoto's name. =

Poats ttttchnd to i1l Bay Gannery(supplied by B. C. Packer:
of 1215, owned by Yoshiksszu FURUNOTO.

w‘:?ﬁﬂﬂlﬂ!ﬂ's JP 1ists,26' gas fishing boat, & H.P. Vivian
 %Sue® in eustedy.

a;a- Ltttcr from E.R.Adams, B, C. Security Counission .
ﬂ‘!taiaa,gskod rax 1nfar-ation of 'Suo lo.l' 2k y

943-better tm :. R, Adsms: "At time bést was confiscated
_15.Bt¢clbtr~19%1 Furumoto was in Vancouver but was told

om Naas River that his boat had been seized.® From what
as heard, he believes that "Suo I" became water-logged and
'nnlrﬁltll.ﬂty‘cannory. -

18, - 1944 ~ s P Harris, Manasger, Mill Bay Cannery: a0
-,‘6 ~ Report of R. Melhus, Skipper Coxswain, H.M.C +8.%Tordo

th tend to confirm the report that the boat was found to hcj?
p.#! shape and sinking 2t the time of the seizure and that 1t was

A

| 1ef't on the beach near Mill Bay Cannery.

.~i:¥ﬂtﬁ‘ from all accounts, was in poor condition in Deaembcr, 1943
The report from Naval Service (Merch 12,44) 13 that there is now no
tﬂwulrin; to the aencription of "Suo #1" on the beach st 1111




t.a hu been unable to trace the
by you %o him, as being stored st

nérttbntthanbwoolromm

. The Oustodian assumes that yOU disposed of these
before evagustion, but omitted to edvise him of this,

| Your other effects ss declared o the Custodisn have
$08d in safe storege,

Yours truly,

Re Pa Alexsnder,
4ssistent Msnsger,
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ACUATION SECTIO
DEPARTMENT OF miw’q‘;,im-_ﬁ.ﬂ,,,.
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File Ko, _ /M_i
Am e’ >
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"i‘hu'nsu comeA SECURITY COMMISSION

o660 Homer Street,
Vancouver, Bs C.
October 15th 19435.

Sy Custodian,
 Royal Bank Building,
mnr’ B.C.

X §

34 FURUMOTO #10793

We onelou horﬂuth copy of & letter received

tm- our Sandon Supervisor with regard to the fishing
boat "Suo No.l" the alleged property of the above named

m:

We shall appreciate receiving any information
m may be sble to afford regarding this matter.

Yours tmuly,

M.L.Brown
Office Manager,




b oo s

BRITISH COLUMBIA SECURITY COMMISSION

th- .m man claims that his fishing

§0. 1", wes taken by suthorities imm-diately after
retion of w&¥, and thet sinee them, has heard sothing

~ The bost was confisceted et Neas River Cannery in
r 1'“-

mMMnumun that you may be able %o
mmunmtou-nmnmt-mu
Wutytmmiu. '

E.
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m"‘:’ 30 . i

mum with tils office are two versels, s

| 38D - owned by Blouse TaNAGA
gine: um 7 astattee 193,

Mtt was sold on &pru s 1942 %o the Iritish
nbia ?ﬂh s M‘., 2% Prifice Rupert, B, O,

g m mval identitic-tion na . bep « owned
¥ ‘. 20 ig}o Povell Btrest, Vaneouver,
 Viviaa &, mmgu'xew.

I,‘MhWMtdwmmﬁmmtm

5

 The deseristions of these two boats are sul-
mmtq close Tor the possibility that there i3 anly
-ﬂ iaﬂ.w of two,to be susvocted,

JOU please Lot us uow AL 70U have & Pecord
m ghven? I »0, give us 28 oo lete Line

an the 90 bosts 88 you are .‘b..a to susply '
JoU for the assistance you have given us

Tours wery truly,

Pe Bathssmn,
Bpeeilied Articles Dep:rtent,




iy Mm' to inforsation supplied to this
4 m nm-mmm man wis the owner of & vessel

mnrm.aupen 26 I't. x 7 L%, x 2.1 %,

engine. ' No nsval identification number
M ;Lm in conneetion with this dost.

- N 30, the owmer, was in Yenoouver in
ecaaber, ' ﬂhu the i vessels were being impounded,
$ hie was informed by friends Neas River that his bdoat

-besn seized by Naval Service.

He is under the ilupression that this bost was
‘belng M to Prince ore, when she bLeoune um-l.og;«!

~ and a8 beachied near 3.{ Cannery. This he belisves to
be quite possible u had been pulled out of the water
Tor winter and =as in need of repairs.

Gikis hw record of this bost having been
- setsed st M “‘1 ﬁmﬁ Any information you esn supply
 from your reco m be apprecisted.

-

Xours very truly,

F. Matheson,
Specified Articlu Departusent.




Bamsn CoLUMBIA SECURITY COMMISSION

3860 Jiomer Street,
Vancouver, B. Cs
November 16th 1943

wﬂﬂ t of Secretary of State,
: -“M‘ﬁu of the Custodian,
$06 Royal Bank Building,
Vancauver, Bs Co

Dear Sir,

Re: Yoshikazu FURUMOTO Reg No.l0783
UﬁaE%éIanFIIg No. 10104

With reference to your letter of the lst inst.,
we now enclose a copy of a letter which we have received
frun our Sandon Supervisor.

Yours trmuly,

M.L;Brown
Office Manaper,




s

m-‘.m,.ﬂ.-...-.. _7 Sl |
Sandon, B, E! asEm g
November 11 "0¥S... ... ... .. §

Lo o

Re Yoshikazu FURUMOTO #10793

o ‘ Wé are in recelpt of your memorandum of November
L end regnrding boat belonging to the above named man, to-
ather with copy of letter wiich you have received from Mr
theson, Custodian's Department.
; -fg F. have seen Purumoto again in connection with
i thia and he has given usd the following particulars mgarding
hil boatz

(1) "Suo I"™ 268 feet length, Vivian 6 Cylindar
‘ - Gas BEngine.
{2) At the time the boat was confiscated some
-~ %ime in December 1941, FPurumoto was in
Vancouver but was told by friends of his who
came out from Naas River that his boat had been
selzed by naval authorities thro the R.C.H.P.

Prom what Furumoto has heard, he belleves that

"Suc 1" when being towed to Prince Mupert

became water-logred and was beached near Nill

Bay Cannery., He further states that this is

quite probable since the boat had been pulled

up out of the water for the winter prior to

seizure and was in need of repairs.

i You will note that date of seizure now differs from date
given sarlier; namely Feb 1942,

¥We trust this Information will be of ugse to the
Custodian in tracging this boat,

(sgd) E.R.Adams
Supervisor.




of & letter sent to your de-
b+ B0 reply sppesrs to have

ﬁacmwhmulmhorﬁﬁ,ﬂuﬁn
tm the asnager of Kill Ba Canmery
e, this hctctmmu'smmmhy

a¥are, the Japanese,having
orders of the hdml'ﬁwpm-—
m is the responsibility of the
in tils csse, we wish to obtain all
u ta tln_m, condition snd velue of the
\ e will Do in & position to
loss of this vessel.

ve any inforsation




January 10, 1944.

S

| ﬂb&nnh&a Packers Ltd.,
kupert, B. c.

TSR l@v cndonveurinc to obtain information about
- Boat "Suo No.l%, Prines Rupert 1215, owned by Yoshikazu
10, fomﬂ; or Nill Bay.

ey 4 As you were the witness of the signature of Mr.
._ mu he licmod this boat, we thought it possible
-ﬂmt m em give us informatiom about the boat.

S . We wnl.d 1ike to know the sage of this doat. 1Is

il m Samé boat as the "Suo® Prince Rupert 1364, which
pureb By British Coluambia Packers Ltd. from Eisuke

MAKA in lvﬂl 19427 1If so, have you any snowledge of an-
er boat owned bv Nmte‘

. We would greatly appreciate any inforsation you
RN ﬁ“ us. A lm, self-adiressed envelope is enclosed
.m m reply.

Yours very truly,

L ’o llth.lon

\

‘-\ Specified Articles Department.

'&
L




Naval Officer-in-Charge,
Prince Rupert, B.C.,

..bth January . 1 &,

EVACUATION SECTION
R&'d:‘_ﬂﬂ 1 5 ﬂ“

hindas Ll LS SRS T AR

F. Matheson Baq,,
‘Speecified Articles Department,
Departaent of the Secretary of State,
506 Royal Bank Building,

stings end Granville,
§ Yancouver, B.C,

Dear 8ir:

With reference to your letter of 29th
November, File Number 10134, the Security Intelligence
Officer at this Base has made an investigation of
the whereabouts of the "Suo #1", a copy of which ig
attached,

It is regretted that no information further
to the enclosed report is available,

It 1s possidble that Captaln "D, H.X.C, Dock-
yard, Esquimalt may be able to supply further information
and 1t 1s suggested that he be contacted regagding this

Yours truly,

(C.N. Bres]
COMMANDER, R.C.N, (Teap)
v Naval Officer-in-Charge,
e Prince Rupert, B.C,
Captain "D*, i
_H.M.C. Dockyard,

t {.»

Sty Neatipp




IN REPLY PLEASE GUOTR

Bepartment of National Befence o
Saval Herbice

H.M.C.S, "CHATHAM",
Prince Rupert, B.C.,

. Dth January,. ... ... ... . . 1984,

FROM: The Security Intelligence Officer,
Prince Rupert, B.C.

T0 : The Naval Officer-in-Charge,
Prince Rupert, B.C.

 YOSHIKAZU FURUMOTO, REG. 10793

No reference can be found on our files
referring to the seizure or beaching of a vessel
by name SUO #1, in the vicinity of Mi1ll Bay Can=
nery.

2. It was found that the Japanese craft were
rounded up during December 1941 and January 1942
and that H.M.C.S. "TAKLA" and H.M.C.S5. "STANPOINT"
were detalled to seize all Japanese owned fishing
vessels in the area of Naas River. The Commanding
Officers of these H.M.C. vessels,at this time Skpr.
Coxn. C. Parkvold, H.N.,C.S. "PAKLA®, and Skpr.Lieut.
K. Bennet, H.M.C.S. "STANPOINT", were questioned ~
but could not recollect seizing any vessel by that

hame. Parkvold searched the files on H.M.C.S.
"TAKLA"™ but the only beaching incident that
cccurred to a seised vessel was when a craft Sy 681
(during astrong wind) broke away whilst anchored

&t GUINAMASS BAY on the aight of 9th January, 1942,
and was wrecked on the beach.

3. Consulting the log of H.M.C.S. “STANPOINT",
we found the following entry on 5th January, 1942:

1545 - Arrandale Cannery - 8 gillnet boats
launched, one leaking badly and left at

Cannery.
There was no name given in the log to this vessel.

4. The records of C.X.0. were consulted but
here, also, no reference could be found of the
selsing or beaching of vessel SUO #1. However, a
list (prepared by the Customs Office, dated Sth
December, 1941) was found. This list gave the
licenses, vessels and owners' names of all Japa=
nese vessels in Prince Rupert area recorded at
the Customs. SUO #1, license 1215, owner YOSHI-
EAZU FURUMOTO, was on this list.

A confusing issue was turned up at this
point, namely, that a vessel SUQ was recorded as
being seised. This vessel was owned by YESUKE
TANAKA, had the same physical description as
SUO #1, license number was 1364 and it came from
Port Essington. It was subsequently sold by the
Japanese Fi Vessel Disposal Committee to =
B.C. Packers Ltd. and was given Naval Identification
Number PRO3SSD. We hold a receipt for the handing £
over of this vessel to the B.C., Packers Ltd. dated
:gril 6th, 1842. It is now owned by Nelson Bros,

'isheries and operates under fishing license #2081
and the same Naval Number as above,

.l‘.."




B The Customs dfrieo was next contacted
and the licenses, etc., checked for both ves-
sels SU0 #1 and 8SUO.

(1) SUO #1 - Iicense 1215, dated 13th

| 940
Deseription = 28 ft. longs 7 1. tn
width; 2'7% in depth.

: 6 H.P. Vivian moteor.
Certificate of ownership dated 13th
July, 1940, signed by YOSHIKAZU PURU-
NOTO; witnessed by D.W. Souter, NMill
Bay Cannery, ¢/o B.C. Packers Ltd,

{11) %g?i- License No. 1584 dated 20th
1' m.
Deseription - 28' long; 7' width;
3% depth; 7 H.P.Vivian.
Operating in Port Essington Area.
Now owned by Nelson Bros. Fisheries;
operates under license 2081,

It is possible that these vessels are one and
the same, though it is unlikely.

¢.  comcrusioms;

{1) No records can be found eof SUO #1 on
Naval files.

- {41) There is a possibility that the vessel
beached by the "STANPOINT" at ARRANDALE CANNERY
. was the $Ub,ll but it ia considered unlikely.

(211) It 1s mot possible for the Customs Office
to state that there were actually two vessels,
SU0 and SUO #1,as the officials issuing licenses
do not actually mee the craft. :

(iv) A suggeated line of action would be for
the B.C, Packers, Mill Bay C to be con=
tacted by the Custodian to dete ir th:! have
any records of this alleged incident, or this
eould be done by our next patrol vessel proceesd-

‘ing to this area. Mutﬂ/fﬁf{?g;;;zjjr,

(’o“ m’) b
Iieutenant (8.B.), R.C.N.V.R.,
Security Intelligence Officer,




\ your letter of January 6th, with
lf m mw”qu Officer in regard to
. $u .

tes "Buo™ boats of very similar deseriptions
“thils offTice and we have andeavoured to

nm ﬂ’ tuo boats did exist. The results of our in-
o1 to date, are the sane ss those of Lisutenant

m &l nothing to irdicate that tils boat was
Arra s Cannery, and it is not thought likely that
-'mtﬁ.htnﬂrmum the log entyy of
Sth, 19&3-

- Tew investigate this matter further and let
m m the 1ts ebtained,

¥ours very truly,

¥, lﬁﬂ‘lo:m
S8pecified Anichs Depart.ent,




Ret Yoshikasu PURIMOTO, Reg. 10793

| The Naval Officer-in-Charge, Prince Rupert, has sug-
 Riistoas e vrise b Teu 1n repaed fo tae dhera-fadiciied™
J90%, AS you may possil ¢ to supply orsation
- eonneetion with gn. The information we have is as follows:

i oo e rm FURUNOTO 1s the licensed owner of the
m*h #1%, which was attached to X111l Bay Cannery, Nass

.. _2:; The description of the "Suo #1" as given on
ense® #1215, Prince M s 183 longth, 28 feet; breadth,
155 depth, 2 feet 7 inches; engine, 5 HP Vivian.

. 3. Another "Buo® was licensed at the port of Prince
W #1364, in the name of Yesuke mf&. This boat
Seized st Port Bssington and taken to Prince Rupers by
al Se T : ﬁ“&;:u released to ﬁlz;'hmfolmb“ Packers Ltd,

.m0 $vidence to show that this is the same boat as Lhat clsimed
FURUNOTO, although the descriptions are similar,

« At the time of the seizure of Japanese boats,
in Vancouver, and his bost was in the Naas River
di . bly at or near Mill Bay Cannery. He was in-
OFrued by friends from Naas River that his boat had been seized
by Navel Serviece, Purther information given to him was that his
boat, while deing towed to Prince Rupert, became water-logged
and Wes besched near Mill Bay Cannery, Mnis he thought probable
&3 the boat was in need or repairs,

24 5. The manager of Hill Bay Gmmrg’ has informed us
that & bost, which he understood belonged to UVRUNOTO, was taken
off the besch by Naval Service and beached bDegause of its con-
$ition, This boat has since broken up on the beagh,

of H.M.C.B, "Btanpoint® e-ntained the
‘ ' ,’. 19“1




*1545-Arrvendale Cannery- § (11&&.& boats
lwnehad‘ on leaking badly and left at
Cannery.

No vessel's name is given., ¥e doubt that the boat r-fc#!nd te
was the "Sue #1v.

If your vecords ccmun
boats found to be in such oonditm ﬁu
into custody, or of boats that were
of their condition, this might be of . 3f wue
formation is nat readily available, it is ant un ential
have 138 As cases such as the "Suo F1Y nu‘w n
g9t a1l the information possidble, and Naval Service
source of information, to which we shall
when our own records are insufficient.
& osriain amount &r tyoubls, 1t you gt
on bona that were not that

fours verpy m ‘ ..

¥. Matheson

Specified Abticles ammmt.‘




| N REPLY mlm
Bepartment of National Defence we O Y3001
$aval Pervice

H,M,C,8, "Chathan®,
Prince Rupert, B.C.,
19 %,

F. Matheson, Eaq., 7. b Tt jorsd.
Specified Articles Department,

Department of Secretary of State,

5 Royal Bank Bulilding,

Hastings and Granville,

Yancouver, B.C,

YOSHIKAZU PURUMOTO, Reg.
sto #1

U . . - - - o " — - —— - — —— - - -

Dear 8ir:

Your letter dated 10th January 1948 under
thie heading has been received,

It 1e hoped vou Have now received my letter
dated 6th January enclosing report from Security In-
telligence Officer, Prince Rupert. It would appear
®y letter crossed your letter in the mail.

If you have not received my letter dated

6th January plesse advise and copies will be despatched
to you lmmedlately.

Yours truly,

C.M. Cree)
COMMANDER, R,C.N. (Temp),
Navel Officer-in-Charge,
Prince Rupert, B,.C.




January 29, 1944.

',flhu . L..ﬂuiul,
. British Columbia Security Commission,

Yancouver, B.
nucr*a:ra

: !ith reference to the repert, dated Noven-
bor'll, 19&3; gﬂ Supervisor at Sandon, B, C.
wusnrd,to the t "Buo I” belonging to the above-
¢ dndicated wan, we would be plessed if vou would have
. Br. Purusoto Intarvitwed and endecvour to obtain from
him the follouing inforzations

1. Serial number of the engine

2. Bane of eospany f'rom whan engine
was purcheased.

3. Year the erngine was purehased.

4. Il second-hand when purchased by
Purunote, give sny information
‘available &8s to age and the source
from which it was purchased.

fours very truly,

F. Batheson,
8pecilied Articlon Dopartmont.




,;‘ h

: Office of Ceptain (D)
Bawal Pervice ;o ¢ Dockyard, :
Esquimalt, B. C.,
.27th Jamnary, . 104 %

~N m-rf]]m QUOTE

EVACUATION SE(Z'!'!('.;;KM1

Recd JANJ 1 1944
File No. ____47[;5’

Re: Yoshikagzu FURUMOTO, Reg. 10793
m kovq "Suul" PR 1415

I wish to acknowledge your letter, file No. 10134,
dated 19th Jamary, 1944, in which you inguire whether 1
have any information regarding the boat "Suo #1" owned by
Yoshikazu Furumoto.

It 1s regretted that my files contain no inform-
ation regarding this vessel; nor are any officers on my
staff familiar with her.

Your request for any other information regarding
boats that were not impounded is noted but it is regretted
that the files of this office contain no information
other than that which you already possess.,

Yours very truly,

(P. B.
A/CAPTAI

s
a5 R.U.N
CAPTAIN (D), ESQUINALT.

The Custodian,

Japanese Evacuation Section
Dept. of the Secretary of S%ate,
506 Royal Bank Building,
Hastings and Cranville,
Vancouver, B. C.




~~illafﬂln COLUMBIA SECURITY COMMISSION
-7 Custodlan File 360 Homer Street
;ﬁbf 1Q;54 g _ Yancouver, B. Co’

February 12th 1944

Dept of Setretary of State,

{ Office of the Custodisn,

506 Royal Bk Bullding,

flVancouver, B. £

_?::,..;.._;‘:.‘ S SRR e e a

itk

Deor Sir,

e Yoshikazu PURUMOTO #10793

With reference to your letter of the 29th
ulto., wo now enclose a copy of & le ter received

“Irom our Sandép Supsrvigor which we trust glves
all the information you desire.

Yours tmily,

}I':cLo'Brm /
Offlce Mansgers




-

actnﬁﬂia&gs r@ccipt L Your. Iﬁtﬁqr
“with o aepy of Tetter recelived .
: g fopr Information rﬂgmrding
704 *9 tha abnve nnn ‘

ct rrcm “ivian Campsﬁy

ihnfangina f% i & ek Vlvian and apari

Qﬁ 1on “u;tmata tan nok

!agd) E.R. Adens




COUN SFECTALTY

GLOVﬁR LEAF

FOOT OF CAmPRELL AVE,
®.0 Box 039

VANCOUVER.

EVACUATION sreTION
Rec'd.. FEB 12 1944

Filg Féa. B

CANADA

February 8th, 19 44

_thﬁnhunnqmwﬁnmt
t of the Secretary of State,
y of the Custodian,
a e Evecuation Section,
chngrnr. B.C.,

Bir.

In reference to the matter dealt with

:ii:;!tr letter of the tenth of Jenuary, I would
"3%&!! !au for detail to;-

= fsyja.rmu.
‘ ias. thaouxcr, B.Ces

Yours very truly,

e )

B.C.Puckara Limited.




Februsry 17, 1944.

Rupert mm.
il iliﬂlir to that of the "Suo"
from Bisuke TANAKA on April 6th,
4¢ may be the same doas.

our Mild
“you might g gt R g ¢ oo

JOUr company wes the same as that fo

ean give us in regard

Yoshikazu FURUNOTO, which
l‘ﬁltll»!ly GIunaty;-unld be .gprtiitgl‘

We enclose & stamped, self-addressed envelope
Tours very truly,

F. Matheson,
Specified lrtielQn Department.




CUR SPETHALTY

 CLOVER LEAF
RPN

PACKRERS OF PimE ST Camnip
FBALMON USDEN MANY
WELL MNOWN SRANDS

L b b -

SALMON EVACUATION SECTION
(7:'5' C; :3. 3‘&‘ ; 2 Rec'd 5&322 1942

e e s

CaANADA File Re ,'ﬂ[jﬁv \

February 18, 1944, [Ans.

. 506 Royesl Benk Building,
- YANCOUVER, B. C.

Dear Sir: ;10134 - Y FURUMOTO #10793
; We have knowledge thet the sbove named Jap~
apnese had # gillnet boat while he was fishing at
Mill Bay, but do not know whether it was Licensed
under the name "SUO". However the boat he had
~ Was taken by the Navy and because it was in poor
~_shape for towing was returned by them and left on
. &he besch at Mill Bay, It was in poor shape then
- #nd now is considered a total wreck.
... From information supplied by our Mr. Lawson
. %he boat "SUO™ ex E. Tenake is not the boat that
 belonged to Furumoto as it was Licensed to Furumoto
" ®8 1t wes Licensed in Prince Rupert under the number

i d We hdpo this information is what is required by
your department.

Tours truly,
BRITISH COLUMBIA PACKERS LIMITED

Manager.
Mill Bay Cennery.




‘.'

mes Lo your letter of January 6th, en-

-Wggurity Intelligence Office in mnrd
!!I.ﬂﬂ Rupert 1215, owned by Yoshikazu

7n!mwmiumtnmt0to
it, Nth eould supply no information.

I.n rep snquiry from this office, Mr, G. P,
3 nnf“ y Cannery, has written ;: follows:

'mt the above named Japanese had a gill-

ﬂhmrzmu!maq, but do not know

o ‘under the name "Suo", However the
mwmsmmmo it was in poor
wWas by them and left on the beach
WAS in poor shape then and now is conaidered

| mld be plessed to have your comments in regard
alsc information, in ronrd to the present
hoat,ﬁtt may have been obtained your

Yours wery itruly,

F. Natheson,
Specified Articles Departaent.







H.M.C.8, "Chathan”,
Prince Rupert, B,.C,

23rd March, 1944,

et wn. Secretary of State,

; om« or the Custodian, FVACUATION SECTIO

Ho tl Bnnk Ltd,

o & 111e Recd MR %5 1944
File No. /o s J¢f
| Ans. B

! Reterretf%aa¢£“ m\—/

R ahadiadt L

B A r 1,4‘,.‘_,/
v

rupizw your letter No., 10134 dated 2Uith
lﬂh.d is the copy of a report received

'n-on H.M.C.8. *Tordo® on the 12th March 1944 which
s &alr o:piun:xory.

?2. “No further information regarding "Suoc #1" 1is
nfn&ldhlo.

L 4

lalaau4ﬂhﬂﬁn~4¢4¢%rmu

(C.M, Oree)

ANDER, R.C.N. (Temp),
aval orriaer-ln-Charge
Prince Rupert, B.C,




m mum:» SECURITY COMMISSIOR
O - Homer ltrtot
ANCOUVER, B, C.
July 17, 194%,

5 omr:oa or ths Custodian,
2 - Roya n"ﬁ“ Building,

Re: Yoshikazu FURUNOTO, #10793 - New Donvcr
{Deceased)

. Ve havu received notification of the death of
the above-named persom on July 3, 1944 1in the Slocan
Community Houyltul

- Please advise ll to the financial status of
thll»lln for payment of funeral expenses, as and when
tcaonht is rtwaivcd for same,

Yours very truly,
BRITISH COLUMBIA SECURITY COMMISSION.

M. L. Brown,
Office Kamgqé




218t, 1944.

3 Thonk you for your letter of July
xm informing uwe of the death of ths shovs Jepe

! Ml?“. h regret !:a sdvise that we have no fTunds
%o the oradit of this meu's sccount,
' Yours tmly,




